Distributor of Sumida Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CDRH10D48/ANP-100MC - FIXED IND 10UH 2.6A 40 MOHM SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Sumida CorporationSumida Corporation
CDRH10D48/ANP-100MCCDRH10D48/ANP-100MC

Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
 Power Inductors <SMD Type: CDRH Series>
Type: CDRH10D48/AA
Please refer to the sales offices on our website for a representative near you
www.sumida.com                                2/2
◆ Specification
Saturation Current
(A) ※2 Part Name Stamp
Inductance
(μH) ※1 D.C.R.(mΩ)
Max.(Typ.)
(at 20℃)
at 20℃ at 150℃ Temperature
Rise Current
(A) ※3
CDRH10D48/AANP-100N 100 10±30% 37(29) 3.10 2.55 2.87
CDRH10D48/AANP-150N 150 15±30% 49(39) 2.49 2.05 2.43
CDRH10D48/AANP-220N 220 22±30% 72(57) 2.03 1.66 1.96
CDRH10D48/AANP-330N 330 33±30% 122(97) 1.73 1.40 1.54
CDRH10D48/AANP-470N 470 47±30% 160(128) 1.42 1.17 1.25
CDRH10D48/AANP-680N 680 68±30% 224(179) 1.13 0.94 0.99
CDRH10D48/AANP-101N 101 100±30% 390(312) 0.97 0.80 0.75
CDRH10D48/AANP-151N 151 150±30% 580(464) 0.77 0.64 0.62
CDRH10D48/AANP-221N 221 220±30% 847(677) 0.69 0.55 0.51
CDRH10D48/AANP-331N 331 330±30% 1370(1090) 0.50 0.42 0.40
CDRH10D48/AANP-471N 471 470±30% 2220(1770) 0.45 0.35 0.30
CDRH10D48/AANP-681N 681 680±30% 2720(2170) 0.36 0.29 0.28
CDRH10D48/AANP-102N 102 1000±30% 4800(3840) 0.30 0.24 0.20
 ※1. Measuring condition:  at 100kHz;  1.0V. ※2. Saturation current: The DC current at which the inductance decreases to 65% of its nominal value.           ※3.Temperature rise current: The DC current at which the temperature rise is △t＝30℃.(Ta＝20℃).
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               3 / 3                               3 / 3